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Descri ption

BLK/ BWF- HFR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- BRD HFR
BLK/ BWF- HFR
BLK- HFRET
BLK- HFR
BLK- COWV
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK- COWV
BBF- COWV
BLK- COWV
RED- COWV
BLK- COW
RED- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK-SL BULL
BLK- COWV
BLK- COW
BLK- HFRET
RED- SL BULL
BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK-SL BULL
BLK-SL BULL
BLK- COW
BLK- COWV

Wei ght

6, 650
545
520

1, 160
950

2,000

1, 385

1, 030

1, 030

1, 045

1, 030

1, 395

2,815

1, 290

1, 200

1, 250

1, 310

1,150

2,235

1,120

2,655

1, 105

1, 390

3, 445

1, 310

1, 200

1, 240

1, 290

1, 495

1, 210

1, 380

1, 205

1,185

1, 240

1, 090

2,500

1,270

1, 540

4,095

1, 290

2,435

1, 050

2,080

2,535

1, 060

1, 100

1, 485

1, 005

2,810

1, 860

1, 685

1,275

1,195

Avg

950

545

520
1, 160

950
1, 000
1, 385
1, 030
1, 030
1, 045
1, 030
1, 395
1, 408
1, 290
1, 200
1, 250
1, 310
1,150
1,118
1,120
1, 328
1, 105
1, 390
1,148
1, 310
1, 200
1, 240
1, 290
1, 495
1, 210
1, 380
1, 205
1,185
1, 240
1, 090
1, 250
1,270
1, 540
1, 365
1, 290
1, 218
1, 050
2,080
1, 268
1, 060
1, 100
1, 485
1, 005
1, 405
1, 860
1, 685
1,275
1,195

Transacti on Li st

Bi d

$307.
$390.
$400.
$3, 100.
$307.
$218.
$230.
$195.
$195.
$195.
$195.
$173.
$173.
$171.
$171.
$172.
$166.
$162.
$163.
$163.
$168.
$127.
$172.
$169.
$162.
$172.
$169.
$113.
$172.
$130.
$168.
$131.
$159.
$142.
$55.
$140.
$168.
$164.
$172.
$143.
$169.
$50.
$193.
$171.
$105.
$192.
$131.
$120.
$174.
$152.
$132.
$166.
$139.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
50
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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Descri ption

BLK/ RED- COW

XBRD- COWV

BLK-SL BULL

RWF- COW

LHORN- COWV
BLK-SL BULL

BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
RED- COWV

BLK-SL BULL

HCOL- COW
HCOL- COW
HOL- COW

BLK-SL BULL
BLK-SL BULL
CHARX- COW
CHARX- COW

CHAR- COW
CHAR- COW
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COW
RED- COW

BLK-SL BULL

BWF- COW
BLK- COW

BLK/ RED- COW

BLK- COW

BLK/ RED- COW
BLK- HFRET

BLK- COWV
RED- COWV
RED- COWV
RWF- COW
RED- COW
RED- COWV
RED- COWV
RED- COWV
RED- COWV
RED- COWV
BLK- COW
BLK- COWV

BLK- SL BULL

RED- COW
RWF- COW
RED- COWV
BWF- COW

BWF- HFRET

Wei ght

3, 445
2, 050
1, 480
1, 485
1, 185
1, 605
1,520
1,100
1,095
1, 380
1, 200
3, 150
1, 550
2,905
6, 605
1, 850
2,600
3,410
3, 105
1, 455
1, 045
4,500
6, 265
6, 555
1, 220
1, 365

830
2,445
1, 290
1, 495
1,180
4,260
1, 410
2,505
2,125
2,390
1, 375
1,575
1, 860
1, 885
1, 165
1, 310
1,520
1, 320
1,435
3,175
1, 285
1, 740
1, 350
1, 460
1,715
1, 345
2, 255

Avg

1,723
2, 050
1, 480
1, 485
1, 185
1, 605
1,520
1,100
1,095
1, 380
1, 200
1,575
1, 550
1, 453
1,101
1, 850
2,600
1, 705
1,553
1, 455
1, 045
1, 500
1, 566
1, 639
1, 220
1, 365

830
1, 223
1, 290
1, 495
1,180
1,420
1, 410
1, 253
1, 063
1,195
1, 375
1,575
1, 860
1, 885
1, 165
1, 310
1,520
1, 320
1,435
1, 588
1, 285
1, 740
1, 350
1, 460
1,715
1, 345
1,128

Transacti on Li st

Bi d

$178.
$180.
$152.
$161.
$140.
$162.
$172.
$102.
$122.
$168.
$143.
$185.
$146.
$139.
$147.
$183.
$172.
$182.
$179.
$162.
$172.
$175.
$172.
$172.
$140.
$177.
$105.
$171.
$152.
$154.

$60.
$172.
$166.
$172.
$175.
$162.
$171.
$174.
$175.
$169.
$137.
$151.
$162.
$171.
$176.
$172.
$142.
$162.
$170.
$173.
$172.
$152.
$210.

00
50
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
50
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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Transacti on Li st

HD Description Wight Avg Bid
2 BW-COw 2,490 1,245 $172.50
1 BW-COW 1,385 1,385 $168.00
1 BW-COwW 1,410 1,410 $172.50
1 BW- COwW 955 955  $162. 00
1 BBF- COW 930 930 $162.00
1 BLK-COW 845 845  $111.00
2 RWF- COW 2,730 1,365 $170.00
3  RW-COW 3,565 1,188  $170.50
1 RBF-COW 1,060 1,060 $170.50
2 RW- COW 2,275 1,138  $151.00
1 RED Cow 1,200 1,200 $168.00
1 RED SL BULL 1,620 1,620 $162.00
1 BW-SL BULL 1,680 1,680 $165.00
2 RED COw 2,965 1,483  $169.00
1 RED Cow 1,315 1,315 $172.50
1 BLK-SL BULL 1,650 1,650 $153.00
1 BLK-SL BULL 1,445 1,445  $158. 00
1 BLK-SL BULL 1,600 1,600 $179.00
1 BLK-COW 980 980 $70. 00
1 BLK-COW 825 825 $30. 00
2 BLK/ RED-COWN 2,635 1,318 $138.00
2 BW- COW 3,255 1,628  $182.00
1 BLK-Cow 1,000 1,000 $173.00
1 BW-COW 1,370 1,370 $175.00
1 BW-COW 1,455 1,455 $162.00
1 BLK-COW 1,410 1,410 $172.00
1 BLK-Cow 1,670 1,670 $173.00
1 BLK-Cow 1,210 1,210 $101.00
1 BLK-Cow 1,135 1,135  $168.50
1 BLK-COW 915 915 $72.50
1 RED SL BULL 2,255 2,255  $193.00
1 BLK-COW 1,565 1,565 $175.50
1 BLK-Cow 1,220 1,220 $170.00
1 BLK-Cow 1,350 1,350 $170.00
2 BLK- HFRET 2,400 1,200 $197.00
1 BLK-COW 1,290 1,290 $173.00
1 BLK-COW 1,265 1,265 $172.00
1 BLK-COW 1,255 1,255 $172.50
2 BLK/BW-COWN 2,910 1,455 $174.00
1 XBRD- COW 1,510 1,510 $168. 00
1 BW--SL BULL 1,230 1,230 $185.00
1 CHAR STR 1,375 1,375 $174.50
2 BLK-COw 3,020 1,510 $170.00
2 BLK/ RED-COW 2,375 1,188 $121.00
2 BLK-HFR 1, 940 970  $152.50
2 BLK-SL BULL 3,780 1,890 $193.50
4 BLK- COW 5,285 1,321  $167.00
1 BLK-COW 1,090 1,090 $156.00
1 BLK-COW 1,395 1,395 $155.00
1 RED COW 1,650 1,650 $174.50
1 BLK-CoOw 1,350 1,350 $111.00
2 BLK-COW 2,610 1,305 $172.00
220



